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B CB
human ATGCCCATCACTCGGATGCGCATGAGACCCTGGCTAGAGATGCAGATTAATTCCAACCAAATCCCGGGGCTCATCTGGATTAATAAAGAGGAGATGATCTTCCAGATCCCATGGAAGCATGCTGCCAAGCATGGC
chimp ATGCCCATCACTCGGATGCGCATGAGACCCTGGCTAGAGATGCAGATTAATTCCAACCAAATCCCGGGGCTCATCTGGATTAATAAAGAGGAGATGATCTTCCAGATCCCATGGAAGCATGCTGCCAAGCATGGC
baboon ATGCCCATCACTCGGATGCGCATGAGACCCTGGCTAGAGATGCAGATTAATTCCAACCAAATCCCGGGGCTCATCTGGATTAATAAAGAGGAGATGATCTTCCAGATCCCATGGAAGCATGCTGCCAAGCATGGC
marmoset ATGCCCATCACTCGGATGCGCATGAGACCCTGGCTAGAGATGCAGATTAATTCCAACCAAATCCCGGGGCTCATCTGGATTAATAAAGAGGAGATGATTTTCCAGATCCCATGGAAGCATGCCGCCAAGCATGGC
galago ATGCCCATCACTCGGATGCGCATGAGACCCTGGCTAGAGATGCAGATTAATTCCAACCAAATCCCAGGGCTGACCTGGATTAATAAAGAGGAGATGATCTTCCAGATTCCTTGGAAGCATGCTGCCAAGCATGGC
rabbit ATGCCCATCACTCGGATGCGCATGAGACCCTGGCTAGAGATGCAGATTAATTCCAACCAGATCCCCGGGCTGATCTGGATTAATAAAGAGGAGATGATCTTCCAGATCCCGTGGAAGCACGCCGCCAAGCACGGC
cow ATGCCCATCACTCGGATGCGCATGAGACCTTGGCTAGAGATGCAGATTAATTCCAACCAAATCCCAGGGCTGATCTGGATTAATAAAGAGGAGATGATCTTCCAGATCCCATGGAAGCACGCTGCGAAGCATGGC
dog ATGCCCATCACTCGGATGCGCATGAGACCCTGGCTAGAGATGCAGATTAATTCCAACCAAATCCCAGGGCTGATCTGGATTAATAAAGAGGAGATGATTTTCCAGATTCCATGGAAGCATGCTGCCAAGCATGGC
rfbat ATGCCCATCACTCGCATGCGCATGAGACCCTGGCTAGAGATGCAGATTAATTCCAACCAGATCCCAGGGCTGATCTGGATTAATAAAGAGGAGATGATCTTCCAGATTCCATGGAAGCACGCCGCCAAGCATGGC
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GAGGAGATGATCTTCCAGATCCCATGGAAGCACGCTGCCAAGCACGGC
armadillo ATGCCCATCACTCGGATGCGCATGAGACCCTGGCTAGAGATGCAGATTAATTCCAACCAAATTCCGGGGCTGATCTGGATTAATAAAGAGGAGATGATCTTCCAGATCCCATGGAAACATGCTGCCAAGCATGGC
monodelphis ATGCCCATTGCCAGAATGCGCATGAGACCCTGGCTAGAGATGCAGATTAATTCCAACCAAATCCCAGGCCTGACCTGGATTAACAAGGAAGAGATGACCTTCCAGATCCCATGGAAGCATGCAGCAAAGCATGGC
platypus ATGCCGACAACACGAATGCGCATGAGACCCTGGCTGGAGTTGCAGATCAATTCCAATCAGATCCCAGGCCTTACGTGGATCAATAAGGAGGAGATGATATTCCAAATCCCATGGAAACACGCCGCCAAGCACGGC
chicken ATGCCCGTCTCAAGGATGCGCATGAGACCCTGGTTGGAAATGCAGATTAATTCCAATCAAATACCAGGGCTGATCTGGATCAACAAGGATAAGATGATATTTCAGATCCCATGGAAACATGCAGCTAAGCATGGC
tetraodon ATGCCCGTGTCCAGGATGAGGATGAGGCCGTGGCTGGAGAGGATGATCAACTCCGACACCATCGAGGGTCTGACCTGGCTCGACCCGGAAAAAACGATGTTCTCCATTCCCTGGAAGCATGCGGCCAGACACGGC.
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CB
human TGGGACATCAACAAGGATGCCTGTTTGTTCCGGAGCTGGGCCATTCACACAGGCCGATACAAAGCAGGGGAAAAGGAGCCAGATCCCAAGACGTGGAAGGCCAACTTTCGCTGTGCCATGAACTCCCTGCCAGAT
chimp TGGGACATCAACAAGGATGCCTGTTTGTTCCGGAGCTGGGCCATTCATACAGGCCGATACAAAGCAGGGGAAAAGGAGCCAGATCCCAAGACGTGGAAGGCCAACTTTCGCTGTGCCATGAACTCCCTGCCAGAT
baboon TGGGACATCAACAAGGATGCCTGTTTGTTCCGGAGCTGGGCCATTCACACAGGCCGATACAAAGCAGGGGAAAAGGAACCAGATCCCAAGACGTGGAAGGCCAACTTTCGCTGTGCCATGAACTCCCTGCCAGAT
marmoset TGGGACATCAACAAGGATGCCTGTTTGTTCCGGAGCTGGGCCATTCACACAGGCCGATACAAAGCAGGGGAAAAGGAGCCAGACCCCAAAACATGGAAGGCCAACTTTCGCTGTGCCATGAACTCCCTGCCAGAT
galago TGGGACATCAACAAGGATGCCTGTCTATTCCGGAGCTGGGCCATTCACACAGGCCGATACAAAGCAGGGGAAAAGGAGCCAGATCCCAAGACATGGAAGGCCAACTTTCGCTGTGCCATGAACTCCCTGCCAGAT
rabbit TGGGACATCAACAAGGACGCCTGTCTGTTCCGGAGCTGGGCCATTCACACAGGCCGATACAAAGCTGGGGAAAAGGAGCCAGATCCCAAGACGTGGAAGGCCAACTTCCGCTGTGCCATGAACTCCCTGCCAGAC
cow TGGGACATCAACAAGGATGCCTGTCTGTTTCGGAGCTGGGCCATTCACACAGGCCGATACAAAGCAGGGGAAAAGGAGCCGGATCCCAAGACCTGGAAGGCCAACTTTCGCTGCGCCATGAACTCGCTGCCAGAT
dog TGGGACATCAACAAGGATGCCTGTCTGTTCCGGAGCTGGGCTATTCACACAGGTCGATACAAAGCCGGGGAAAAGGAGCCAGATCCTAAGACATGGAAGGCCAACTTTCGCTGTGCCATGAACTCCCTGCCAGAT
rfbat TGGGACATCAACAAGGATGCCTGCCTGTTCCGTAGCTGGGCCATCCACACAGGCCGATACAAAGCAGGGGAAAAGGAGCCAGATCCCAAGACATGGAAGGCCAACTTCCGCTGTGCCATGAACTCCTTGCCGGAC
shrew TGGGACATCAATAAGGACGCCTGTCTGTTTCGGAGCTGGGCTATTCATACA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo TGGGACATCAACAAGGACGCCTGTCTGTTCCGGAGCTGGGCCATTCACACAGGTCGATACAAAGCAGGAGAAAAGGAGCCGGATCCCAAGACGTGGAAGGCCAATTTTCGCTGCGCCATGAACTCCCTGCCAGAC
monodelphis TGGGACATCAACAAAGATGCCTGTCTTTTCCGGAGCTGGGCCATTCACACAGGTCGCTACAAAGTTGGGGAGAGGGAACCAGACCCTAAGACATGGAAGGCCAATTTCCGCTGTGCCATGAATTCCCTCCCTGAC
platypus TGGGACATCAACAAAGATGCCTGTCTCTTCCGGAGTTGGGCCATCCACACTGGGAGATACAAGGTCGGAGAAAAGGAGCCAGACCCCAAGACCTGGAAGGCCAACTTCCGCTGCGCCATGAACTCCCTGCCCGAC
chicken TGGGACATGGAGAAGGACGCCTGCCTCTTCCGGAGCTGGGCCATCCATACAGGAAGATATAAAGTAGGCGAGAAGGACCCCGACCCAAAAACCTGGAAGGCGAACTTCCGCTGCGCCATGAATTCACTGCCCGAC
tetraodon TGGGCCATTGAAAAAGATGCCAACCTGTTCAAGATGTGGGCCATCCACACAGGCAAATACGTG- - - GGGCAGAACGAG- - - GACCCCAAGACATGGAAAGCCAACATTTCCTGCGCGATGAACTCGCTGCCCGAC.
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CB
human ATCGAGGAGGTGAAAGACCAGAGCAGGAACAAGGGCAGCTCAGCTGTGCGAGTGTACCGGATGCTTCCACCTCTCACCAAGAACCAGAGAAAAGAAAGAAAGTCGAAGTCCAGCCGAGATGCTAAGAGCAAGGCC
chimp ATCGAGGAGGTGAAAGACCAGAGCAGGAACAAGGGCAGCTCAGCTGTGCGAGTGTACAGGATGCTTCCACCTCTCACCAAGAACCAGAGAAAAGAAAGAAAGTCGAAGTCCAGCCGAGATGCTAAGAGCAAGGCC
baboon ATTGAGGAGGTGAAGGACCAGAGCAGGAACAAGGGCAGCTCAGCTGTGCGAGTGTACCGGATGCTTCCACCTCTCACCAAGAACCAGAGAAAAGAAAGAAAGTCGAAGTCCAGCCGAGATGCTAAGAGCAAGGCC
marmoset ATTGAGGAGGTGAAGGACCAGAGCAGGAACAAGGGTAGTTCAGCTGTGCGGGTGTACCGGATGCTTCCACCTCTCAACAAGAACCAGAGAAAAGAAAGAAAGTCGAAGTCCAGCCGAGAT- - - AAGAGCAAGGTC
galago ATTGAGGAGGTGAAGGACCAGAGCAGGAACAAGGGCAGCTCTGCCGTGCGGGTGTACCGGATGCTCCCACCTCTCACCAAGAACCAGAGAAAAGAGAGAAAGTCCAAGTCCAGCCGAGATGCTAAGAGCAAGGCC
rabbit ATCGAGGAGGTGAAGGACCAGAGCAGGAACAAGGGCAGCTCGGCCGTGCGGGTGTACCGGATGCTCCCGCCCCTCACCAGGAACCAGAGGAAAGAGAGAAAGTCCAAGTCCACCCGAGATGCTAAGGGCAAGGCC
cow ATTGAGGAGGTGAAGGACCAGAGCAGGAACAAGGGCAGTTCAGCTGTGCGGGTGTACCGGATGCTCCCACCCCTCACCAAGAGCCAGAGGAAAGAGAGAAAGTCCAAGTCCAGCCGAGACGCTAGGAGCAAGGCC
dog ATTGAGGAAGTGAAGGACCAGAGCAGGAACAAAGGCAGCTCAGCTGTGCGGGTGTACCGGATGCTCCCACCCCTCACCAAGAACCAGAGAAAAGAGAGAAAGTCCAAGTCCAGCCGAGATGCTAAGAGCAAGGCC
rfbat ATCGAGGAAGTTAAGGACCAAAGCAGAAACAAAGGCAGCTCAGCTGTGCGGGTGTATCGGATGCTCCCACCCCTCACCAAAAACCAGAGGAAAGAGAGAAAGTCCAAGTCCAGCCGAGACACTAAGAGCAAGGCC
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo ATTGAGGAGGTGAAGGACCAGAGCAGGAACAAGGGCAGTTCAGCTGTGCGGGTGTACCGGATGCTTCCACCCCTCACCAAGAACCAGAGGAAAGAGAGGAAATCCAAGTCCAGCCGAGATGCTAAGAGCAAGACC
monodelphis ATAGAGGAAGTGAAGGACCAAAGCAGGAACAAGGGAAGCTCAGCTGTGAGAGTATACCGAATGCTCCCGCCTCTCACCAAGAACCAGAGGAAAGAGAGAAAGTCCAAGTCATCCAAAGATTCTAGAAGCAAGAGC
platypus ATCGAGGAGGTGAAGGACCAGAGCAGGAACAAAGGCTCCACTGCCGTCCGCGTCTATCGGATGCTTCCGCCTTTGTCCAAGAGCCAGAGAAAAGAGAGAAAGACCAAGACCTCAAGAGACTCCAGAAACAAGAAT
chicken ATTGAAGAAGTGAAGGATAAAAGCATCAACAAAGGCTCCAGCGCTGTCCGAGTGTACAGGATGCTCCCACCTCTGACAAAGGACCAGAAGAAGGTAAAGGTGCTCAGG- - - - - - - - - GATGCCCTGGGGTCAGCT
tetraodon ATCGAGGAGGTGAAAAAGATGAGCATTAACAAAGGCCACCAAGCCGTGCGTGTCTTCAAAATGTTGCCCGCGGCCACA- - - ATC- - - AGG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -.
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CB
human AAGAGGAAGTCATGTGGGGATTCCAGCCCTGATACCTTCTCTGATGGACTCAGCAGCTCCACTCTGCCTGATGACCACAGCAGCTACACAGTTCCAGGCTACATGCAGGACTTGGAGGTGGAGCAGGCCCTGACT
chimp AAGAGGAAGTCATGTGGGGATTCCAGCCCTGATACCTTCTCTGATGGACTCAGCAGCTCCACTCTGCCTGATGACCACAGCAGCTACACAGTTCCAGGCTACATGCAGGACTTGGAGGTGGAGCGGGCCCTGACT
baboon AAGAGGAAGTCATGTGGGGATTCCAGCCCTGATACCTTCTCTGATGGACTCAGCAGCTCCACTCTGCCTGATGACCACAGCAGCTACACAGCTCCGGGCTACATGCAGGACTTGGAGGTGGAGCGGGCCCTGACT
marmoset AAGAGGAAGTTATGTGGGGATTCCAGCCCTGATACCTTCTCTGATGGACTCAGCAGCTCCACTCTGCCTGATGACCACAGCAGCTATACAACTCCGGGCTACATGCAGGACTTGGAGGTGGAGCGGGCCCTGACT
galago AAAAGGAAGTCATATGGGGATTCTAGCCCTGATACCTTCTCTGATGGCCTCAGCAGCTCCACCCTGCCTGATGACCACAGCAGCTACACAGCTCAGGGCTATCTGCAGGACTTGGAGGTGGAGCGGGCCCTGACT
rabbit AAGAGGAAGTCCTGTGGGGATTCCAGCCCAGACACCTTCTCTGATGGACTCAGCAGCTCCACCCTGCCTGATGACCACAGTGGCTACACTGCCCAAGGCTACATTCAGGACTCGGAAGTGGAACAGGCCCTCACT
cow AAGAAGAAGCCATATGGGGAATACAGCCCCGATACCTTCTCTGATGGACTCAGTAGCTCCACCCTGCCTGATGACCACAGCAACTACACAGTTCGCAGCTACATGCAGGACCTGGACATCGAACGGACTCTCACT
dog AAGAGGAAGTCATGTGGTGACTCCAGTCCTGACACCTTCTCTGATGGACTCAGCACCTCCACCCTGCCCGATGACCACAGCAGCTACACAGCTCACGGCTACATGCAGGATTTGGAGGTTGAGCGGGACCTTACT
rfbat AAGAGGAAGTCATGTGGGGACTCCAGCCCCGATACCTTCTCCGATGGCCTCAGCAGCTCCACCCTGCCTGACGACCACAGCAGCTACACAGCTCAGGGCTACATGCAGGACATGGAGGTTGAACGGGCCCTTACT
shrew - - - - - - - - - TCCTGTCGCGACTCTAGCCCCGATGCCTTGTCTGATGGGCTCAGCAGCTCCACCCTGCCTGACGATCACAGCAGCTACACGGCTCAGGGCTACCTGCAGGACTTAGACATGGACAGGGCCCTCACT
armadillo AAGAGGAAGTCGTGTGGGGATTCCAGCCCCGATACCTTCTCTGATGGACTCAGCAGTTCCACCCTGCCTGATGACCACAGCAGCTACACAGCTCAGGGATACCTGCAGGACTTGGACGTGGAACAGGCCCTCACT
monodelphis AAGAGAAAGTCATATGCAGAATCCAGTCCAGACACCCAATCAGATGGGCTTAGCAGTTCAACTCTGCCTGATGACCACAGTGGATACACAGCTCAGGTTTATCCTCAGGACATGGAAGTGGAAAGCTCCTTCACT
platypus AAGAGAAAGGTGTATGAAGAGTTCAGCCCGGAGGCCAAGTCAGAAGCATTAAACAGCTCCACACTACCAGATGACCACAACGGTTACACAGCTCACAACTATGCCCAGGAAGCCGAGGTCGAGAGCACCATCACT
chicken TGGCAGCAGTCGTATGGGAACCCGTGCTTAGACAACCTATCTGGAGGAGTCAGCAGCACTCCTCTGCCCGATGACCACAGCAGCTACACCGCTCACGACTACACGCAGGAAGTGGAGGTGGAGAACACCATCACC
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -.
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CB C
human CCAGCTACAACAGATGAGGATGAGGAAGGGAAATTACCTGAGGACATCATGAAG
chimp CCAGCTACAACAGATGAGGATGAGGAAGGGAAATTACCTGAGGACATCATGAAG
baboon CCAGCTGCAACAGATGAGGATGAGGAAGGGAAATTACCTGAGGACATCATGAAG
marmoset CCAGCTGCAACAGATGAGGATGAGGAAGGGAAATTACCTGAGGACATCATGAAG
galago CCAGCTGCCACAGATGAGGATGAGGAAGGGAAGTTACCTGACGACATCATGAAG
rabbit CCAGCTGCGACAGATGAGGATGAGGAAGGGAAATTACCGGAGGACATCATGAAG
cow CCAGCTGCAACAGATGAGGACGAGGAAGGGAAATTAACTGAGGACATCATGAAG
dog CCAGCCACAACAGATGAGGACGAAGAAGGGAAATTAACTGAGGACATCATGAAG
rfbat CCAGCCACGACAGATGAGGATGAGGAAGGAAAATTACCTGAGGACATCATGAAG
shrew CCAGCAGCCACAGACGAGGACGAGGAAGGGAAACTGCACGAGGATATCATGAAG
armadillo CCAGCTGCAACAGACGAGGATGAAGAGGGGAAATTACCTGAGGACATCATGAAG
monodelphis TTGGCAGCAACGGAAGAGAAGGAGGAGGAGAAAATAGATGAGGATATCATTAAG
platypus TTAGCGGCCACTGATGAGGACGAGGAAGAGAAAATCCCGGAGGAGATCATCAAG
chicken TTAGCAATTGTGGATGAAGATGAGGATGAGAAATCA- - - - - - AACATTATAAAG
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -.
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